
Corrigendum # 2 
Enquiry No 4012000008/06.11.2020 

Procurement of SA671 GRCC70 CL32 pipes for NPCIL Kudankulam Project 
Date – 26.11.2020 

Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
Sub: Procurement of SA671 GRCC70 CL32 pipes for NPCIL Kudankulam Project as per BHEL Enquiry - 4012000008/06.11.2020. 
 
With regard to the subject tender for the procurement of “SA671 GRCC70 CL32 pipes for NPCIL Kudankulam Project” as per BHEL Enquiry No 
4012000008/06.11.2020, Corrigendum #2 is being issued for extension of bid submission up to 14.00 hrs on 27.11.2020. 
  
Prospective bidders are requested to take note and submit / revise their quote before the extended due date 27.11.2020 (14.00 hrs).  
 
 
 

For BHEL Piping Centre, 
 
 

Poongkodi.V 
DM / Purchase 

BHEL Piping Centre 


